BY DIVISION

Acquisition and Grants Office Directory as of 12/20/2012

rargy o
Name Division [Subdivision |Contractor |Office Phone |City, State Email
DIRECTOR'S OFFICE
. AGO 301-713-0325 x |Silver Spring, . .
Ross, Mitchell J. Director's | 140 MD mitchell.j.ross@noaa.gov
. AGO 301-713-0325 |Silver Spring, )

Finfrock, Arlan E. Director's | 143 MD arlan.e.finfrock@noaa.gov

POLICY AND OVERSIGHT DIVISION

Wagner, (William) i a0 Kansas City,

Chad POD 816-823-3855 MO chad.wagner@noaa.gov

McConnell, Kansas City, .

(Michael) Mike POD Bank Card 816-823-3851 MO mike.mcconnell@noaa.gov

Henderson, Dale [(POD Rewevy & 816-823-3836 Kansas City, dale.henderson@noaa.gov
Analysis MO

Axell, Timothy POD Bank Card 816-823-3849 :\(/I?sas Ciyy, timothy.s.axell@noaa.gov

Cureaux, Tracey [POD Bank Card 301-628-1345 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, tracey.m.cureaux@noaa.gov

Luth, Kathryn L. POD Bank Card 816-823-1856 :\(/I?sas Ciy, kathryn.l.luth@noaa.gov

Moss, Maurice POD Bank Card 816-823-3895 :\(/I?sas City, maurice.l.moss@noaa.qov

Nelson, Shannon [(POD Bank Card 206-526-6027 |Seattle, WA shannon.c.nelson@noaa.gov

Stone, Pat Kansas City,

(Patricia) POD Bank Card 816-401-5497 MO pat.d.stone@noaa.gov

Williams, Donna L. |POD  |Bank Card 816-823-1856 I'\(A"’(‘;‘SE‘S City, | gonna.Lwiliams@noaa.gov

. Review & Kansas City, -

Cofer, Justin L. POD Analysis 816-823-3820 MO justin.l.cofer@noaa.gov

Webster-Tyson, Review & Kansas City,

Sharon POD Analysis 816-823-3858 MO sharon.k.tyson@noaa.gov
Review & Kansas City,

Yusuf, Shem POD Analysis 816-823-3859 MO shem.s.yusuf@noaa.gov

Ruch, Linda POD Rewevy & Yes 816-823-3835 Kansas City, linda.m.ruch@noaa.gov
Analysis MO

Williams, Paulette [POD Rewevy & Yes 816-823-3835 Kansas City, paulette.williams@noaa.gov
Analysis MO

STAFF SERVICES DIVISION

McGonigal, Silver Spring, .

(Pamela) Pam SSMD 301-628-1415 MD pamela.mcgonigal@noaa.gov

Abbott, JohnJ.  |SSMD |- 301-628-1343 I\sﬂ.ger SPIiNg, - |iohn.j.abbott@noaa.gov

Breger, Carol SSMD - 301-628-1342 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, carol.breger@noaa.gov

Cole, Christina A. |SSMD - 301-713-0325 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, christina.a.cole@noaa.gov

Hueffmeier, Allen [SSMD - 301-713-0325 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, allen.hueffmeier@noaa.gov

Rorstrom-Lee, Silver Spring, |,

Jeraldine (Jerry) SSMD 301-628-1346 MD jerry.rorstrom-lee@noaa.gov

Toussaint, Marie SSMD - 301-628-1344 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, marie.toussaint@noaa.gov

Hughes, Charles |SSMD Systems 405-573-8915 |Norman, OK charles.a.hughes@noaa.gov

Sampson, Deborah [SSMD Systems 301-628-1416 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, deborah.c.sampson@noaa.gov
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BY DIVISION

Acquisition and Grants Office Directory as of 12/20/2012

rargy o
Name Division [Subdivision |Contractor |Office Phone |City, State Email
fi‘:]‘r’]gh"”’ Ngoc  Issmp |- Yes 301-628-1341 l\SA'I';’er SPring, | oclinh.coughlin@noaa.gov
Foreman, Willie  [SSMD |- Yes 301-628-1340 I\Sﬂ'ger SPring, | yillie foreman@noaa.gov
Marcil, Steve SSMD - Yes 301-628-1372 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, steve.marcil@noaa.gov
Revis, Lauren SSMD - Yes 301-628-1418 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, lauren.revis@noaa.gov
Nyquist, Jacob SSMD Systems Yes 301-628-1417 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, jacob.m.nyquist@noaa.gov
Schurman, Daniel [SSMD Systems Yes 301-628-1419 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, daniel.schurman@noaa.gov
GRANTS MANAGEMENT DIVISION
Simpson Porter, Silver Spring,
Arlene GMD 301-628-1314 MD arlene.s.porter@noaa.gov
. OAR, NWS, Silver Spring, .
Chambers, Nakita |GMD NESDIS & 301-628-1313 MD nakita.chambers@noaa.gov
External
OAR, NWS, Silver Spring, |, .
Russell, Janet GMD NESDIS & 301-628-1318 MD janet.j.russell@noaa.qgov
External
NOS, NMFS Silver Spring,
Conway, Alan GMD & ARRA 301-628-1310 MD alan.p.conway@noaa.gov
. NOS, NMFS Silver Spring, .
Revis, Lamar GMD & ARRA 301-628-1308 MD lamar.revis@noaa.gov
Stevens, Tina GMD - 301-628-1319 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, tina.l.stevens@noaa.gov
Baffoe-Harding, OAR, NWS, Silver Spring, . .
Kadija GMD NESDIS & 301-628-1327 MD kadija.baffoeharding@noaa.gov
External
. OAR, NWS, Silver Spring, |, .
Gibson, Joan GMD NESDIS & 301-628-1333 MD joan.gibson@noaa.gov
External
. OAR, NWS, Silver Spring, .
Gooding, Donald |GMD NESDIS & 301-628-1335 MD donald.gooding@noaa.gov
External
OAR, NWS, Silver Spring,
Henson, Peggy GMD NESDIS & 301-628-1322 MD peggy.henson@noaa.gov
External
. OAR, NWS, Silver Spring, . .
Isaac, Freddie GMD NESDIS & 301-628-1330 MD fredrick.l.isaac@noaa.gov
External
Jackson, Tracy GMD Audits 301-628-1323 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, tracy.jackson@noaa.gov
Bannerman, NOS, NMFS Silver Spring, .
Naabia GMD & ARRA 301-628-1329 MD naabia.bannerman@noaa.gov
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Name Division [Subdivision [Contractor |Office Phone [City, State Email
Eggers, Marianne |GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS 301-628-1304 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, marianne.eggers@noaa.gov
Jenkins, Larry GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS 301-628-1305 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, larry.jenkins@noaa.gov
Nabbah, Evelyn GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS 301-628-1337 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, evelyn.nabbah@noaa.gov
Pollard, Michele GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS 301-628-1334 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, michele.pollard@noaa.gov
Reid, Eugene GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS 301-628-1332 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, eugene.reid@noaa.qgov
Roth, Katherine GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS 301-628-1331 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, katherine.roth@noaa.gov
Tedder, Stacy GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS 301-628-1336 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, stacy.a.tedder@noaa.gov
Cooper, Heather GMD :\I)QSDII\ISV\;S Yes 301-628-1320 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, heather.cooper@noaa.gov
External
Mitchell, Tracie GMD :\I)QSDII\ISV\;S Yes 301-628-1311 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, tracie.mitchell@noaa.gov
External
Wiliams, Shanell [GMD | 988 NS |ves 301-628-1326 |1 5P |shanell wiliams @noaa.ov
External
Ball, William oMp (RO TMFS Ives 301-628-1330 |>v®" SP""%  lwiiam . ball@noaa.qov
Cross, Bathsheba |GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS Yes 301-628-1316 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, Bathsheba.Cross@noaa.gov
Hernandez, Raul |GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS Yes 301-628-1309 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, raul.hernandez@noaa.gov
Mack, Andrea GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS Yes 301-628-1312 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, andrea.mack@noaa.gov
Nobleman, Andrew |GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS Yes 301-628-1325 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, andrew.l.nobleman@noaa.gov
Porter, Darius GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS Yes 301-628-1321 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, darius.porter@noaa.gov
Reid, Craig A. GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS Yes 301-628-1317 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, craig.a.reid@noaa.qgov
Turner, Halima GMD EOASR’R'\L\MFS Yes 301-628-1315 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, halima.turner@noaa.gov

NATIONAL CAPITAL ACQUISITION DIVISION
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Name Division [Subdivision |Contractor |Office Phone |City, State Email
Osborne, Phillip NCAD - 301-628-1412 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, phillip.d.osborne@noaa.gov
Mabe, Kelly NCAD - 301-628-1413 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, kelly.mabe @noaa.gov
Simonson, Natalie |[NCAD gf{ftaﬁ/ 301-628-1363 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, natalie.simonson@noaa.gov
Fout, Thomas NCAD |NESDIS 301-628-1410 l\SA'I';’er SPiNg, i omas.f.fout@noaa.gov
Kram, (Anthony) roa. Silver Spring,
Shane NCAD NWS 301-628-1393 MD anthony.s.kram@noaa.gov
Snhead, Sharon NCAD - 301-628-1301 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, sharon.snead@noaa.gov
Barrett, (Georgia) Ext/ Staff/ roa. Silver Spring, |,
Jean NCAD SAP 301-628-1368 MD jean.barrett@noaa.gov
Hannah, Janet NCAD gf{ftaﬁ/ 301-628-1365 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, janet.m.hannah@noaa.gov
Harris, Shalisha NCAD gf{ftaﬁ/ 301-628-1378 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, shalisha.harris@noaa.gov
Perren, Catherine  |[NCAD Ext/ Staff/ 301-628-1398 |Silver Spring, |catherine.a.perren@noaa.gov
Sanders-White, Ext/ Staff/ Silver Spring, .
Amy NCAD SAP 301-628-1358 MD amy.sanderswhite@noaa.gov
Stubbs, Barbara NCAD gf{ftaﬁ/ 301-628-1360 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, barbara.h.stubbs@noaa.gov
Sydnor, Alisa NCAD gf{ftaﬁ/ 301-628-1380 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, alisa.sydnor@noaa.gov
Appell, Beverly NCAD NESDIS 301-628-1401 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, beverly.appell@noaa.gov
Bartlett, Moriah  |[NCAD  |NESDIS 301-628-1402 l\SA'I';’er SPiNG, | oriah.bartlett@noaa.gov
Brandenberg, NCAD |NESDIS 301-628-1395 |>VeM SPNG, ) itin brandenberg@noaa.qov
Kristin MD
Fletcher, Courtney |NCAD NESDIS 301-628-1406 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, courtney.c.fletcher@noaa.gov
O'Neil, Linda NCAD |NESDIS 301-628-1404 I\sﬂ.ger SPiNg, | inda oneil@noaa.qgov
Parsick, Jay NCAD |NESDIS 301-628-1409 l\SA'I';’er SPing, 1oy parsick@noaa.gov
Stephens, Holly NCAD NESDIS 301-628-1411 |Greenbelt, MD |holly.l.stephens@noaa.gov
Albertini, Dawn  |NCAD  [NWS 301-628-1362 I\Sﬂ'ger SPiNg, | jawn.albertini@noaa.gov
Carlson, Lamar NCAD NWS 301-628-1399 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, lamar.carlson@noaa.gov
Coley, Terri NCAD NWS 301-628-1382 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, terri.coley@noaa.gov
Jaffe, Pauline NCAD NWS 301-628-1400 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, pauline.jaffe@noaa.gov
McNamara, Robert [NCAD NWS 301-628-1397 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, robert.mcnamara@noaa.gov
Sayoc, Jonathan  [NCAD NWS 301-628-1385 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, jonathan.sayoc@noaa.gov
;z””am’ (Bdward) |\ oAb [Nws 301-628-1387 l\SA'I';’er SPiNg, |4 £ tennant@noaa.gov
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Name Division [Subdivision |Contractor |Office Phone |City, State Email

Grimes, Benaiah  |NCAD gf{ftaﬁ/ Yes 301-628-1373 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, benaiah.grimes@noaa.gov
Robinson, Fatiha |NCAD gf{ftaﬁ/ Yes 301-628-1375 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, fatiha.robinson@noaa.gov
Tucker, lvy NCAD gf{ftaﬁ/ Yes 301-628-1377 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, ivy.tucker@noaa.gov
Feldman, Jamie NCAD NESDIS Yes 301-614-7064 |Greenbelt, MD [jamie.feldman@noaa.gov
Kpadeh, Saundra |NCAD NESDIS Yes 301-628-1405 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, saundra.kpadeh@noaa.gov
Uldrich, John NCAD NESDIS Yes 301-286-1726 |Greenbelt, MD |john.uldrich@noaa.gov

Dillard, Amy NCAD |[NWS Yes 301-628-1384 I\Sﬂiger SPIiNG. |3 my d dillard@noaa.gov
\[l)veallzr:]iggton, NCAD NWS Yes 301-628-1374 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, deana.washington@noaa.gov
Williams, Michael  [NCAD ~ [NWS Yes 301-628-1386 I\Sﬂiger SPNG. | michael j williams @noaa.gov
STRATEGIC SOURCING ACQUISITION DIVISION

Brainard, Linda SSAD - 301-628-1354 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, linda.d.brainard@noaa.gov
Young, Mary Anne |SSAD NOAALink 301-628-1350 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, mary.a.young@noaa.gov
m:ae;'e'd' SSAD |- 301-628-1347 I\Sﬂiger SPMiNG, | hichael blumenfeld@noaa.gov
E\r/i:FegneliSta, SSAD HPCC 301-628-1396 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, kristen.s.evangelista@noaa.gov
Ei:zon' (Ronald) |ssap  |NOAALnk 301-628-1353 l\Sﬂiger SPfiNg, | 1onald.banzon@noaa.qov
Gault, John SSAD  [NOAALink 301-628-1351 l\Sﬂiger SPMiNG, i hn.gault@noaa.qov

Harper, Denise SSAD NOAALink 301-628-1383 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, denise.e.harper@noaa.gov
Iszard, Michael SSAD NOAALink 301-628-1381 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, michael.iszard@noaa.gov
Lee, Gina SSAD  [NOAALink 301-628-1367 l\Sﬂiger SPMiNG, | ina.e.lee@noaa.qov

Murthy, Vijaya SSAD NOAALIink 301-628-1364 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, vijaya.murthy@noaa.gov
Prather, Robin SSAD NOAALink 301-628-1352 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, robin.prather@noaa.gov
ileizes, Samantha SSAD NOAALink 301-628-1355 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, samantha.reizes@noaa.gov
Souders, Sandra  |SSAD NOAALink 301-628-1366 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, sandra.k.souders@noaa.gov
Lee, Jewel SSAD  [HPCC Yes 301-628-1361 l\Sﬂiger SPMiNg, io el lee@noaa.qov

Miles, Franklin ~ |SSAD  |HPCC Yes 301-628-1357 l\Sﬂiger SPMiNG, | ranklin.miles@noaa.qov
Bushong, Yvonne |SSAD NOAALink Yes 301-628-1348 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, Yvonne.Bushong@noaa.gov
Feibel, Joseph SSAD  |NOAALink |Yes 301-628-1349 I\Sﬂiger SPIing, | 15seph. Fiebel@noaa.gov
Fogg, Stephanie SSAD NOAALink Yes 301-628-1379 I\S/Iill:\)/er Spring, stephanie.fogg@noaa.gov
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Sanders, Chere SSAD NOAALink Yes 301-628-1408 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, chere.j.sanders@noaa.gov
Taylor, Stephen A. [SSAD NOAALink Yes 301-628-1376 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, stephen.a.taylor@noaa.gov
Wyatt-Powell, SSAD  |NOAALink |Yes 301-628-1307 |>V€" SPMING.  |\yendie Wyatt. Powell@noaa.gov
Wendie MD
Pelino, David SSAD Protech Yes 301-628-1356 '\S/II::\)/er Spring, david.m.pelino@noaa.gov
EASTERN ACQUISITION DIVISION
Salmon, Jack EAD - 757-441-6893 |Norfolk, VA jack.o.salmon@noaa.gov
McCullough, Donita|EAD Kansas City 816-426-7400 :\(/I?sas City, donita.s.mccullough@noaa.gov
Rankin, Margaret |EAD Norfolk 757-441-6562 |Norfolk, VA margaret.a.rankin@noaa.gov
Becker, (William) Contracts- Kansas City, S
Bill EAD Kansas City 816-426-7453 MO william.j.becker@noaa.gov
Cavanaugh, Marion|EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- 757-441-6647 |Norfolk, VA marion.cavanaugh@noaa.gov
Spreemann, EAD NDBC 757-441-6865 |Norfolk, VA jeanette.spreemann@noaa.gov
Jeanette
Prado, (Steven) SAP-Kansas Kansas City,
Steve EAD City 816-426-7454 MO steven.m.prado@noaa.gov
McCoy, Michele EAD SAP-Norfolk 757-441-6879 |Norfolk, VA michele.a.mccoy@noaa.gov
Sampson, Melissa [EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- 757-441-6561 |Norfolk, VA melissa.r.sampson@noaa.gov
Johnson, Brendon |EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- 757-441-3344 |Norfolk, VA brendon.johnson@noaa.gov
Contracts- Kansas City, .
Cerda, Jane EAD Kansas City 816-426-7426 MO jane.d.cerda@noaa.gov
Contracts- Kansas City, .
Clarkston, Joan EAD Kansas City 816-426-7469 MO joan.e.clarkston@noaa.gov
. Contracts- Kansas City, .
Clisso, Sharon EAD Kansas City 816-426-7471 MO sharon.clisso@noaa.gov
Marlow, (Caredith) Contracts- Kansas City,
Carey EAD Kansas City 816-426-7460 MO carey.m.marlow@noaa.gov
. Contracts- Kansas City, . .
Price, James EAD Kansas City 816-426-7464 MO james.e.price@noaa.gov
. Contracts- Kansas City, L
Shewmaker, Jackie [EAD Kansas City 816-426-7462 MO jackie.a.shewmaker@noaa.gov
) Contracts- .
Brumfiel, Kenneth [EAD Norfolk 757-441-3433 |Norfolk, VA kenneth.brumfiel@noaa.gov
Jeffries, Christine |EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- 757-441-6894 |Norfolk, VA christine.jeffries@noaa.gov
Laferty, Janie EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- 757-441-6875 |Norfolk, VA janie.m.laferty@noaa.gov
Resweber, Robin  [EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- 757-441-3182 |Norfolk, VA robin.resweber@noaa.gov
Rucker-Barner, . Kansas City,
vanassa EAD Kansas City 816-426-7267 MO vanassa.m.barner@noaa.gov
NOAA Page 6 of 9 AGO




BY DIVISION

Acquisition and Grants Office Directory as of 12/20/2012

s
Name Division [Subdivision |Contractor |Office Phone |City, State Email

Smith, Roberta EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- 757-441-6528 |Norfolk, VA roberta.h.smith@noaa.gov
\_II_\i/r?]mpler, (Timothy) EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- 757-441-6563 |Norfolk, VA timothy.wampler@noaa.gov
Weilbaecher, Kurt |EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- 228-688-2825 iteer?tglrs I\Sllpéace kurt.weilbaecher@noaa.gov
Buum, Kevin EAD i,i?;-Kansas 816-426-7461 :\(/I?sas City, kevin.j.buum@noaa.gov
Christian, Karen EAD i,i?;-Kansas 816-426-7286 :\(/I?sas City, karen.l.christian@noaa.gov
Smith, Shelley EAD i,i?;-Kansas 816-426-2066 :\(/I?sas Ciy, shelley.smith@noaa.gov
Walker, Sharon EAD i,i?;-Kansas 816-426-7470 :\(/I?sas City, sharon.walker@noaa.gov
Mayo, Willie EAD SAP-Norfolk 757-441-6577 |Norfolk, VA willie.mayo@noaa.gov

Perry, Carrie EAD SAP-Norfolk 757-441-6573 |Norfolk, VA carrie.perry@noaa.gov
Worley, Cory EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- 757-441-6886 |Norfolk, VA cory.worley@noaa.gov
ggi:'ak' (Ronald) | Eg:;jstélty Yes 816-426-2115 ﬁ;‘sas €. | onald.t.anielak@noaa.qov
Jennings, Brad EAD Eg:;?gt;ty Yes 816-426-3046 :\(/I?sas Ciy, brad.c.jennings@noaa.gov
Jennings, Jean EAD Eg:;?gt;ty Yes 816-426-7458 :\(/I?sas City, jeanie.m.jennings@noaa.qgov
Smith, Jackie EAD Eg:;?gt;ty Yes 816-426-2068 :\(/I?sas City, jacqueline.s.smith@noaa.gov
Yaple, Charlene EAD Eg:;?gt;ty Yes 816-426-7531 :\(/I?sas City, charlene.a.yaple@noaa.gov
Blake, Michelle EAD ﬁg:}torﬁ\(cts- Yes 757-441-3870 |Norfolk, VA michelle.blake@noaa.gov
pronel, (Victoria) gap - |Sonracts e 757-441-3442 |Norfolk, VA |victoria.worrell@noaa.gov
Wynn, Sara EAD Norfolk Yes 757-441-6580 |Norfolk, VA sara.e.wynn@noaa.gov
E:():;kinton, (Lucille) EAD SAP-Norfolk [Yes 757-441-3409 |[Norfolk, VA lucy.brockinton@noaa.gov
Mullen, Linda EAD SAP-Norfolk |Yes 757-441-3436 |Norfolk, VA linda.mullen@noaa.gov
Wilson, Natasha  |EAD SAP-Norfolk |Yes 757-441-6526 |Norfolk, VA natasha.wilson@noaa.gov
WESTERN ACQUISITION DIVISION

Kelley, George WAD - 206-526-4498 |Seattle, WA george.kelley@noaa.gov
Hepp, Chad WAD CBZSS:;Z?S_ 303-497-3443 |Boulder, CO chad.m.hepp@noaa.gov
\I\,/I\/ii;:;?é D. WAD gggtttrlzds_ 206-526-6035 |Seattle, WA donna.m.warren@noaa.gov
Woolsey, Michelle |WAD SAP-Boulder 303-497-3983 |Boulder, CO michelle.a.woolsey@noaa.gov
Hader, Wade WAD SAP-Seattle 206-526-6494 |Seattle, WA wade.e.hader@noaa.gov
Caban, Mark WAD CBZSS:;Z?S_ 303-497-6875 |(Boulder, CO mark.caban@noaa.gov
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Labovitz, Susan WAD CB:gLr}It(;z(;ts- 303-497-7943 (Boulder, CO susan.labovitz@noaa.gov
?Tuoc:y)Anthony WAD gggtttrlicts- 206-526-6033 |Seattle, WA anthony.r.buch@noaa.gov
Dodson, Joshua  |WAD gggtttrlicts- 206-526-6034 |Seattle, WA josh.j.dodson@noaa.gov
Elkins, Crystina WAD gggtttrlicts- 206-526-6036 |Seattle, WA crystina.r.elkins@noaa.gov
Fowler, Keith WAD gggtttrlicts- 206-526-6384 |Seattle, WA keith.fowler@noaa.gov
Garnett, Stephanie (WAD gggtttrlicts- 808-983-5704 |Honolulu, HI stephanie.m.garnett@noaa.gov
Hetzel, Mimi WAD gggtttrlicts- 206-526-6032 |Seattle, WA mimi.a.hetzel@noaa.gov
Jzyk, Judi WAD |gomacts: 206-526-6030 |Seattle, WA |judi.m.jzyk@noaa.gov
Markey, Leslie WAD gggtttrlicts- 206-526-4233 |Seattle, WA leslie.c.markey@noaa.gov
Phelps, Matthew  |WAD gggtttrlicts- 206-526-4395 |Seattle, WA matthew.phelps@noaa.gov
Steff, Kate WAD gggtttrlicts- 206-526-6370 |Seattle, WA kate.r.steff@noaa.gov
Edwards, Clifford |WAD SAP-Boulder 303-497-6335 |(Boulder, CO clifford.c.edwards@noaa.gov
gggtr)]enrg-Garrett, WAD SAP-Boulder 303-497-5110 (Boulder, CO suzanne.garrett@noaa.gov
Romero, Diana WAD SAP-Boulder 303-497-3761 (Boulder, CO diana.romero@noaa.gov
Schartz, Donald WAD SAP-Boulder 303-497-7363 [Boulder, CO donald.l.schartz@noaa.gov
Summers, Brenda |WAD SAP-Boulder 303-497-5588 |(Boulder, CO brenda.s.summers@noaa.gov
Turner, Doris WAD SAP-Boulder 303-497-3872 (Boulder, CO doris.p.turner@noaa.gov
Brown, Randall WAD SAP-Seattle 206-526-6226 |Seattle, WA randall.w.brown@noaa.gov
Fondue, Melvin WAD SAP-Seattle 206-526-6043 |Seattle, WA melvin.n.fondue@noaa.gov
Mendoza, Maria WAD SAP-Seattle 206-526-6671 |Seattle, WA maria.l.mendoza@noaa.gov
Eg:i:ay, (Pamela) WAD Boulder Yes 303-497-3799 (Boulder, CO pamela.holiday@noaa.gov
Bratton, Sue WAD CB:gLr}It(;z(;ts- Yes 303-497-6155 |(Boulder, CO sue.bratton@noaa.gov
Gruber, Linda WAD gggtttrlicts- Yes 206-526-6386 |Seattle, WA linda.m.gruber@noaa.gov
Horn, Maria WAD gggtttrlicts- Yes 206-526-4497 |Seattle, WA maria.horn@noaa.gov

Kent, Sharon WAD gggtttrlicts- Yes 206-526-4516 |Seattle, WA sharon.s.kent@noaa.gov
Knox, Levis WAD gggtttrlicts- Yes 206-526-4888 |Seattle, WA levis.d.knox@noaa.gov
Repanich, Anita WAD gggtttrlicts- Yes 206-526-4549 |Seattle, WA anita.b.repanich@noaa.gov
Herrera, Marilyn WAD SAP-Boulder ves 303-497-3487 |Boulder, CO marilyn.herrera@noaa.gov
Richardson, Joy WAD SAP-Boulder ves 303-497-4973 |Boulder, CO joy.a.richardson@noaa.gov
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BY DIVISION

Acquisition and Grants Office Directory as of 12/20/2012

rargy o
Name Division [Subdivision |Contractor |Office Phone |City, State Email
I\Cmasr:g (Jeanne) \yap  |sAP-Seattle |Yes 206-526-6425 |Seattle, WA  |Jeanne.M.Carter@noaa.qov
Eﬂrigrr:’ar;o”d' WAD  |SAP-Seattle |Yes 206-526-6031 |Seattle, WA  |michael.drummond@noaa.qov
Baer, Leigh WAD Seattle Yes 206-526-4499 |Seattle, WA leigh.h.baer@noaa.gov
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